


Evening concert tickets available from
www.ticketsource.co.uk/symondsmusic
unless otherwise stated

Mon 29 Sep: 6-8pm
Email music@psc.ac.uk

Fri 24 Oct: 1pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Wed 26 Nov: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

y

Tue 7 Oct: 1.15pm
Winchester Cathedral
General admission fees apply

Fri 14 Nov: 1pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Wed 3 Dec: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Tue 14 Oct
BSO musicians and students
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Mon 17 Nov: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Mon 8 Dec: 7.30pm
Winchester Cathedral

! Free entrance
p-




Evening concert tickets available from
www.ticketsource.co.uk/symondsmusic
unless otherwise stated

Mon 19 Jan: 5.30pm/7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Wed 28 Jan: 5.15pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Tue 24 Feb: 1pm
Romsey Abbey
Free: romseyabbey.org.uk

Fri 6 Mar: 1pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Fri 20 Mar: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Thu 25 Jun: 12.30pm
St Cross Chapel, Winchester
Free entrance

Mon-Thu 26-29 Jan
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Fri 30 Jan: 1pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Thu 26 & Fri 27 Feb
Outreach series with Steinway
Artist, Charles Owen

Date to be announced
5.30pm/7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Mon 23 Mar: 7.30pm
The 1865, Southampton

Tue 30 Jun: 1.15pm
Winchester Cathedral
General admission fees apply

Tue 27 Jan: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

HSMC: Wed 11-Fri 13 Feb
Popular Music Performance:
Feb/Mar

Russell Music Centre, PSC

Fri 27 Feb: 7pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC

Mon 16 Mar: 7pm
The 1865, Southampton

Thu 26 Mar: 5.30pm
Winchester Cathedral
Free: psc.ac.uk

Mon 6 Jul: 6pm
Russell Music Centre, PSC



The newly-opened Russell
Music Centre offers cutting-
edge performance spaces and
supports a thriving curriculum
and extracurricular
programme, reaffirming Peter
Symonds College's position as
a leader in state sector music
education.




26-29 Jan

Masterclass and workshop
series: Russell Music Centre,
PSC

Tue 27 Jan

With Amos Miller, Head of
Brass RCM, founding member
of Onyx Brass and Principal
Trombone of Royal Ballet
Sinfonia.

Wed 28 Jan

With Ben Lewis, Percussionist
with Bournemouth Symphony
Orchestra, and frequently
appearing in the West End.

Thu 29 Jan

With Marie Lloyd, Head of
Woodwind RCM, and member
of the Chamber Orchestra

of Europe.

Mon 26 Jan

With Amanda Cook, acclaimed
performer, member of the Vida
Guitar Quartet, and patron

of the Federation of Guitar
Societies.

Tue 27 Jan with

7pm Final Concert

With Lewie Allen, Musical
Director and Guitarist for Sam
Ryder, Sam Smith and Jessie J,
plus other exciting guests to
be announced.

Wed 28 Jan: 5.15pm
With Eleanor Hodgkinson.
New competition open
to pianists 16 and under
(KS3/4). For more info:
music@psc.ac.uk

Fri 6 Mar: 1pm

With Mervyn Cousins,
ChiefExaminer at
ABRSM.

Mon 26 Jan

With Jessica O’Leary, Head of
Strings Eltham College, Faber
Music Publisher and ABRSM
string consultant and examiner.

Wed 28 Jan

With Eleanor Hodgkinson,
Keyboard Coordinator at
Junior Royal Academy, Senior
Lecturer at Leeds College of
Music and ABRSM trainer and
examiner.

Thu 29 Jan

With Giles Underwood,
Professor of Singing RAM, and
Director of Music at
University College,
Oxford.








